REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Re-Inspection

Date:

M.S.D. PERRY TOWNSHIP

1319 W Edgewood Ave

City: Indianapolis Zip:

VIN: 1GB3G2BG7C1121268

Make of Body: Ic;igf""di” Minibus,  year: 2012

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A IBn;:pected

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

46217

License
Number:

Make of
Chassis:

Mileage:
Jeff Stone

2/6/2023 Time:
Corp ID:

County
Number:

12093 Bus Number:

Chevrolet Year:
41247
PE:

10:42
AM

495340

49

4007

2012

8184



